
Date Time Location Home Away
Wed 12/07/11 7:30 PM AMS A-Town Bail  50 Luella's BBQ  26

Thu 12/08/11 7:30 PM AMS Itals  49 Moe's BBQ  36
8:30 PM AMS A-Quality  26 A-Town Bail  46

Wed 12/14/11 7:30 PM AMS Luella's BBQ  39 A-Quality  48

Thu 12/15/11 7:30 PM AMS A-Town Bail 56 Moe's BBQ  54
8:30 PM AMS Itals  43 Luella's BBQ  28

Wed 01/04/12 7:30 PM AMS Moe's BBQ  53 A-Quality  76

Thu 01/05/12 7:30 PM AMS A-Town Bail  41 Itals  47
8:30 PM AMS Luella's BBQ 31 Moe's BBQ  40

Wed 01/11/12 7:30 PM AMS A-Quality  50 Itals  56

Thu 01/12/12 7:30 PM AMS Moe's BBQ  46 Luella's  37
8:30 PM AMS A-Town Bail  0 Itals  2

Wed 01/18/12 7:30 PM AMS A-Quality  54 A-Town Bail  45

Thu 01/19/12 7:30 PM AMS Itals  58 Luella's  28
8:30 PM AMS Moe's BBQ  52 A-Quality  67

Wed 01/25/12 7:30 PM AMS A-Town Bail 51 FPC  49

Thu 01/26/12 7:30 PM AMS Moe's BBQ  28 Itals  70
8:30 PM AMS FPC  55 A-Quality Paving 46

Wed 02/01/12 7:30 PM AMS A-Quality  61 Itals  44

Thu 02/02/12 7:30 PM AMS Moe's BBQ  36 A-Town Bail  67
8:30 PM AMS A-Quality  57 FPC  34

Wed 02/08/12 7:30 PM AMS FPC  49 A-Town Bail  46

Thu 02/09/12 7:30 PM AMS Itals   44 A-Town Bail  42
8:30 PM AMS A-Quality  49 Moe's BBQ  35

Wed 02/15/12 7:30 PM AMS FPC  49 Moe's BBQ  65

Thu 02/16/12 7:30 PM AMS Itals  50 A-Quality  54
8:30 PM AMS Moe's BBQ 2 A-Town Bail Bond 0

Wed 02/22/12 7:30 PM AMS Itals 39 Moe's BBQ 46

Thu 02/23/12 7:30 PM AMS FPC 50 Itals 67
A-Town Bail  0 A-Quality 2

Techs  A-Quality Paving 9-3
Techs  IIII Itals 9-3
Techs  III FPS 7-5
Techs  II Moe's BBQ 5-7
Techs  IIIIII A-Town Bail Bonds 6-6 Removed from Lea

Weather Hotline:  251-4082

        2011-2012 Adult Basketball

Men C Division

League Coordinator:  Bryan Fish
bfish@ashevillenc.gov

Phone:  251-4026
Fax:  251-4030
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